
 

Preston Grange Primary School                                                                                                                        

Calendar dates for 2026/2027 for pupils 

 

 

Term One 

 

Term starts for students 

Break up for half term 

Return to school 

Autumn Term ends for students 

 

 

Wednesday 2nd September 2026 

Friday 23rd October 2026 

Monday 2nd November 2026 

Thursday 17th December 2026 

Term Two 

 

Term starts for students 

Break up for half term 

Return to school 

Spring Term ends for students 

 

 

Monday 4th January 2027 

Friday 12th February 2027 

Monday 22nd February 2027 

Thursday 25th March 2027 (Bank 

Holiday) 

Term Three 

 

Term starts for students 

Break up for half term 

Return to school 

Summer Term ends for students 

 

 

Monday 12th April 2027 

Friday 28th May 2027 

Monday 7th June 2027 

Friday 16th July 2027 

School closures for Teacher 

Training 

 

 

 

Bank Holidays outside of school  

Holidays 

Tuesday 1st September 2026 

Friday 18th December 2026 

 

 

Friday 26th March 2027 

Monday 29th March 2027 

Monday 3rd May 2027 

Monday 31st May 2027 


